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TMME WORLDWIDE DAILY CIRCULATION STATISTICS'
[SIX DAYS AFTER RELEASE OF VOLS5, NO.1, Jan 2008]

DECEMBER 6-11, 2007
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v 5 5.26% Greece =
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v 4  4.21% Finland
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4 2 2.11% Thailand —
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1 1.05% Turkey

v 1 1.05% Iceland g

- 1 1.05% France 18

4 1 1.05% Austria —

¥ 1 1.05% Mozambique =

Y 1 1.05% Kuwait -

December 9, 2007
0 z o] 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32
: : I I : I I : : : : : : I I I I I i32

- | 14
- n
= ,



< 4 «4 «

“

“ -

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 o 4 4 4 «

Num

— W
~ R

_ e e = = DN NN WA U oY

December 9, 2007

Perc.
34.04%
14.89%

9.57%
8.51%
5.32%
4.26%
3.19%
2.13%
2.13%
2.13%
2.13%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%
1.06%

Country Name
United States
Germany
Sweden
United Kingdom
Spain
Iceland
Netherlands
Estonia
Austria
Latvia

India

Canada
Switzerland
Mauritius
Viet Nam
Denmark
Israel

Italy

Finland
Norway
Argentina
Slovakia

il

£l
AN

Honn i

[ |
HiBElao &

B I i



December 8, 2007
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Country Name
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